Start families enrolled in MAP were below 100% of Federal Poverty guidelines, only 3.6% of 
enrolled families exceeded 100% of the Federal Poverty guidelines.  

10%

63%

27%

Two Parent Families (HS)
Employment Status

Both Parents 
Employed

One Parent 
Employed

Both Parents Not 
Employed

According to the Program Information Report two hundred forty eight (248) Hispanic or Latino 
children were enrolled in Head Start during the 2010-2011 school year. Data showed an increase in 
the number of bi-racial, American Indian and Asian families enrolled this year.  MAP’s Multi-
Cultural Program is designed to address the needs of all enrolled families.